
Leah Ogawa
Puppet Artist | Designer | Performer

www.leahogawa.com | ogawaleah@gmail.com | 617.688.7868

SELECTED WORKS AND PERFORMANCES
P = performer, D = designer, C = concept & direction

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017

Florencia en el Amazonas
Big Trip
*Divine Generations vol.2
Divine Generations
Harvest Festival
The Puppet Cycle
Divine Generations
Trooper’s Brother
A Few Deep Breath
Divine Generation
New Money
Growing Not Dying
Whale, Come Home
Magic Tree
Shank’s Mare
Feather’s of Fire
And Here We Are
Tiger’s Tale

Metropolitan Opera House
Dmitry Krymov, LaMaMa
Kino Saito
Five Myles Gallery
La MaMa ETC
Phantom Limb, Arts Brookfiled
NYS Puppet Festival
N. Yamamoto, Roulette
CultureHub
Arts Center at Governor’s Island
Chicago International Puppet Festival
La MaMa ETC
Little Island
La MaMa ETC
T. Lee, Musée du Quai Branly
International Tour
National Sawdust
Asia Society

New York, NY
New York, NY
Verplanck, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Perry, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Chicago, IL
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Paris, France
Beijing, Shanghai, Paris
New York, NY
New York, NY

P
D
P/D/C
P/D/C
P/D/C
P
P/D/C
P
P
P/D/C
P
P/D/C
P/D/C
P/D/C
P
P
P
P

FELLOWSHIPS/ RESIDENCIES

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020

Kino Saito Residency
Five Myles Residency
Arts Center at Governors Island Residency
Jim Henson Foundation (Workshop grant)
La MaMa Residency
New Victory Theater (LabWork)

Verplanck, NY
Brooklyn NY
Governors Island, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY

EDUCATION

2015
2011-2015

Eugene O'Neill Theater Center, National Puppet Conference, Waterford, CT
BA Arts, Sarah Lawrence College, Broxville, NY

*New York Times Critic’s Pick

http://www.leahogawa.com
mailto:ogawaleah@gmail.com

